
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Marcus Kemp - (865821) - Watford SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:03.36 443 H 03/11/18 Swim England East Region Short Course Championship Luton Watford SC 2

1:03.62 438 F 17/11/19 Watford November 2019 County Qualifier Garston  3

1:03.64 437 F 26/11/17 Watford November 2017 County Qualifier Garston Watford SC 3

1:03.90 432 F 22/06/19 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Woodside Watford SC 3

1:04.00 430 F 12/10/19 NASL London Round 1 Westminster Lodge Watford SC 3

1:04.16 427 H 02/11/19 Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019 Basildon Watford SC 2

1:04.63 418 F 12/11/16 NASL London Luton Watford SC 3

1:05.15 408 F 20/11/16 Watford November 2016 County Qualifier Garston Watford SC 3

1:05.49 401 H 21/01/17 Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs Borehamwood Watford SC 2

1:05.83 395 F 15/10/16 Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet Wycombe Watford SC 2

1:05.84 395 F 13/07/16 Watford Sprint Club Championships 2016 Watford Watford SC 4

1:05.93 393 F 10/12/16 NASL London Lewisham Watford SC 3

1:05.96 393 F 15/10/16 Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet Wycombe Watford SC 2

1:06.04 391 F 23/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Watford SC 2

1:06.12 390 F 08/10/16 NASL London Watford Watford SC 3

1:06.17 389 H 26/10/19 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Open Meet Inspire; Luton Watford SC 3

1:06.23 388 F 23/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Watford SC 2

1:06.36 386 F 25/06/16 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals 2016 Watford Watford SC 3

1:06.56 382 F 13/03/16 Watford Regional Qualifier Watford Watford SC 3

1:06.69 380 F 15/07/17 Watford Club Championships 2017 Hemel Hempstead Watford SC 4

1:07.28 370 F 17/06/17 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Watford Watford SC 3

1:08.05 358 F 12/12/15 National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123 Harlow Watford SC 2

1:08.42 352 F 04/10/15 Harpenden SC Legacy Open Meet 2015 Borehamwood Watford SC 3

1:09.95 329 F 14/11/15 National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123 Harlow Watford SC 2

1:11.45 309 F 08/11/14 NASL London Rounds Premier Division Hatfield Watford SC 2

1:12.41 297 F 11/10/14 National Arena League London Premier Harlow Watford SC 2

1:12.60 295 F 28/06/14 WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Watford Watford SC 3
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1:12.60 295 F 28/06/14 WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Watford Watford SC 3

1:13.02 289 F 10/10/15 National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123 Hatfield Watford SC 2

1:13.03 289 F 13/12/14 NASL London Rounds Premier Division Hatfield Watford SC 2

1:13.54 283 F 19/01/14 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Watford SC 3

1:13.97 278 F 15/03/14 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Watford SC 2

1:16.75 249 F 19/10/13 Hemel Hempstead 100th Birthday Open Meet Hemel Hempstead Watford SC 3

1:17.95 238 F 23/06/13 Watford SC Club Championships Sprints Watford Watford SC 4

1:20.27 218 F 29/06/13 Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet Watford Watford SC 3

1:32.08 144 F 30/06/12 WSC Alternative Nationals Watford Watford SC 3

1:43.72 101 F 05/10/11 Watford Club Championships Watford Watford SC 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:03.62 438 F 17/11/19 Watford November 2019 County Qualifier Garston  3

1:04.16 427 H 02/11/19 Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019 Basildon Watford SC 2

1:06.17 389 H 26/10/19 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Open Meet Inspire; Luton Watford SC 3

1:04.00 430 F 12/10/19 NASL London Round 1 Westminster Lodge Watford SC 3

1:03.90 432 F 22/06/19 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Woodside Watford SC 3

1:03.36 443 H 03/11/18 Swim England East Region Short Course Championship Luton Watford SC 2

1:03.64 437 F 26/11/17 Watford November 2017 County Qualifier Garston Watford SC 3

1:06.69 380 F 15/07/17 Watford Club Championships 2017 Hemel Hempstead Watford SC 4

1:07.28 370 F 17/06/17 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Watford Watford SC 3

1:05.49 401 H 21/01/17 Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs Borehamwood Watford SC 2

1:05.93 393 F 10/12/16 NASL London Lewisham Watford SC 3

1:05.15 408 F 20/11/16 Watford November 2016 County Qualifier Garston Watford SC 3

1:04.63 418 F 12/11/16 NASL London Luton Watford SC 3

1:05.83 395 F 15/10/16 Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet Wycombe Watford SC 2

1:05.96 393 F 15/10/16 Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet Wycombe Watford SC 2

1:06.12 390 F 08/10/16 NASL London Watford Watford SC 3

1:05.84 395 F 13/07/16 Watford Sprint Club Championships 2016 Watford Watford SC 4

1:06.36 386 F 25/06/16 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals 2016 Watford Watford SC 3

1:06.56 382 F 13/03/16 Watford Regional Qualifier Watford Watford SC 3

1:06.04 391 F 23/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Watford SC 2

1:06.23 388 F 23/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Watford SC 2

1:08.05 358 F 12/12/15 National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123 Harlow Watford SC 2

1:09.95 329 F 14/11/15 National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123 Harlow Watford SC 2

1:13.02 289 F 10/10/15 National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123 Hatfield Watford SC 2

1:08.42 352 F 04/10/15 Harpenden SC Legacy Open Meet 2015 Borehamwood Watford SC 3

1:13.03 289 F 13/12/14 NASL London Rounds Premier Division Hatfield Watford SC 2

1:11.45 309 F 08/11/14 NASL London Rounds Premier Division Hatfield Watford SC 2

1:12.41 297 F 11/10/14 National Arena League London Premier Harlow Watford SC 2

1:12.60 295 F 28/06/14 WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Watford Watford SC 3

1:13.97 278 F 15/03/14 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Watford SC 2

1:13.54 283 F 19/01/14 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Watford SC 3

1:16.75 249 F 19/10/13 Hemel Hempstead 100th Birthday Open Meet Hemel Hempstead Watford SC 3

1:20.27 218 F 29/06/13 Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet Watford Watford SC 3

1:17.95 238 F 23/06/13 Watford SC Club Championships Sprints Watford Watford SC 4

1:32.08 144 F 30/06/12 WSC Alternative Nationals Watford Watford SC 3

1:43.72 101 F 05/10/11 Watford Club Championships Watford Watford SC 4
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